Kéd vyrobku Vyrobek
2001 DVD rekordér
2001 Hifi véz
2002 Hifi véz
2003 Hifi véz
2004 Hifi véz
2005 Hifi véz
2006 Hifi véz
2007 Hifi véz
2008 Hifi véz
2009 Hifi véz
2010 Hifi véz
2102 DVD rekordér
2103 DVD rekordér
2104 DVD rekordér
2105 DVD rekordér
2105 DVD rekordér
2107 DVD rekordér
2109 DVD rekordér
2110DVD rekordér

Znacka
Philko
Philips
Sony
Philips
Sony
Sony
Philips
Philips
Philips
Sony
Sony
LG
Sony
Sony
Sony
LG
LG
LG
Philips

2201 Video rekordér Philko
2203 Video rekordér Sony
2204 Video rekordér LG
2205 Video rekordér Philips

Zbozi

Cena

8 300,00 K¢

9 560,00 K¢
10 000,00 K¢
11 900,00 K¢
12 000,00 K¢
13 400,00 K¢
13 600,00 K¢
15 600,00 K¢
17 200,00 K¢
19 450,00 K¢
19 600,00 K¢
11 230,00 K¢
12 200,00 K¢
13 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
15 000,00 K¢
16 500,00 K¢
17 300,00 K¢

8 900,00 K¢
10 640,00 K¢
11 400,00 K¢
13 540,00 K¢

Stranka 1
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Kéd vyrobku

2001
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2102
2103
2104
2105
2105
2107
2109
2110
2201
2203
2204

2205

5. prosince 2013

Cena Vyrobek

8 300,00 K¢

9 560,00 K¢
10 000,00 K¢
11 900,00 K¢
12 000,00 K¢
13 400,00 K¢
13 600,00 K¢
15 600,00 K¢
17 200,00 K¢
19 450,00 K¢
19 600,00 K¢
11 230,00 K¢
12 200,00 K¢
13 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
15 000,00 K¢
16 500,00 K¢
17 300,00 K¢

8 900,00 K¢
10 640,00 K¢
11 400,00 K¢

13 540,00 K¢

DVD rekordér
Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

Hifi véz

DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
DVD rekordér
Video rekordér
Video rekordér
Video rekordér

Video rekordér

Znacka
Philko
Philips
Sony
Philips
Sony
Sony
Philips
Philips
Philips
Sony
Sony
LG
Sony
Sony
Sony
LG

LG

LG
Philips
Philko
Sony
LG

Philips
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DVD rekordér
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Video rekordér

5. prosince 2013

Koéd vyrobku

2001
2102
2103
2104
2105
2105
2107
2109
2110

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

2201
2203
2204
2205

Cena

8 300,00 K¢
11 230,00 K¢
12 200,00 K¢
13 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
14 200,00 K¢
15 000,00 K¢
16 500,00 K¢
17 300,00 K¢

9 560,00 K¢
10 000,00 K¢
11 900,00 K¢
12 000,00 K¢
13 400,00 K¢
13 600,00 K¢
15 600,00 K¢
17 200,00 K¢
19 450,00 K¢
19 600,00 K¢

8 900,00 K¢
10 640,00 K¢
11 400,00 K¢
13 540,00 K¢

Znacka

Philko
LG
Sony
Sony
LG
Sony
LG

LG
Philips

Philips
Sony
Philips
Sony
Sony
Philips
Philips
Philips
Sony
Sony

Philko
Sony
LG
Philips
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